MANUFACTURER  Fisher & Paykel Healthcare Ltd, 15 Maurice Paykel Place, East Tamaki, Auckland 2013, PO Box 14 348 Panmure, Auckland 1741, New Zealand Tel: +64 9 574 0100 Fax: +64 9 574 0158 Email: info@fphcare.com  Web: www.fphcare.com  Australia Tel:+61 3 9879 5022 Fax:+61
3 9879 5232  Austria Tel: 0800 29 31 23 Fax: 0800 29 31 22  Benelux Tel:+31 40 216 3555 Fax:+31 40 216 3554  China Tel:+86 20 3205 3486 Fax:+86 20 3205 2132  France Tel:+33 1 6446 5201 Fax:+33 1 6446 5221  Germany Tel:+49 7181 98599 0 Fax:+49 7181 98599 66  India
+46 8 564 76 680 Fax: +46 8 36 63 10  Switzerland Tel: 0800 83 47 63 Fax: 0800 83 47 54  Turkey Tel:+90 312 354 24 12 Fax:+90 312 354 31 01  Taiwan Tel:+886 2 8751 1739 Fax:+886 2 8751 5625  Uk EC REP   Fisher & Paykel Healthcare UK Ltd, Unit 16, Cordwallis Park, Clivemont
Road, Maidenhead, Berkshire SL6 7BU, UK  Tel:+44 1628 626 136 Fax:+44 1628 626 146  USA Tel: 1 800 446 3908 or +1 949 453 4000 Fax:+1 949 453 4001
Neonatal Resuscitation Masks
18
50

	 of a physician.
•	 Store in a cool dry place.
Ordering Information
Ref Diameter Quantity Order Number
RD803 35mm  (1.38in.) 10 RD803-10
RD804 42mm  (1.65in.) 10 RD804-10
RD805 50mm  (1.97in.) 10 RD805-10
RD806 60mm  (2.36in.) 10 RD806-10
RD807 72mm  (2.83in.) 10 RD807-10
Starter Kit Includes
1 x RD803
1 x RD804
1 x RD805